Product Datasheet
Shenzhen Pancun Technology Co.,Ltd. TEL: 0755-2750-2764
Web：www.pancunstorage.com Email：chenzs@pancunstorage.com
2
Shenzhen Pancun Technology Co.,Ltd.
Industrial SATA Solid State Drive
Product DataSheet

1.5 2021/3/11 Add Quick Erase and Write Protect description Golden Lee
1.6 2021/4/28 Removed Bics3 pSLC Golden Lee
1.7 2021/6/16 Update part number decoder Golden Lee
1.8 2021/7/20 Add Bics4 support Golden Lee
1.9 2022/2/17 Add 16TB support Golden Lee
2.0 2022/5/11 Added BiCS5 support Golden Lee
2.1 2022/8/2 Added B16C support Golden Lee
2.2 2023/1/3 Added pSLC support Golden Lee
Product Datasheet
Shenzhen Pancun Technology Co.,Ltd. TEL: 0755-2750-2764
Web：www.pancunstorage.com Email：chenzs@pancunstorage.com5
Product Overview
Capacity
￭ TLC: 120GB up to 15360GB (16TB)
￭ pSLC: 60GB up to 1920GB
Form Factor
￭ 2.5” SATA SSD
SATA Interface
￭ SATA Revision 3.1
￭ SATA 1.5Gbps, 3Gbps, and 6Gbps
interface
Flash Interface
￭ Flash Type: 3D TLC
￭ Up to 16pcs of BGA132/152 flash
Performance
￭ Read up to 550 MB/s
￭ Write up to 530 MB/s
Power ConsumptionNote1
￭ Active mode: < 5,000 mW
￭ Idle mode: < 1,800 mW
Reliability
￭ MTBF: 1,500,000 hours
￭ UBERNote2 < 1 sector per 1016 bits read
ECC
￭ LDPC / RAID ECC
￭ Low density parity check code
( >120bit/KBytes )
Temperature RangeNote3
￭ Operation Temperature:
Standard: 0°C ~ 70°C
Wide: -40°C ~ 85°C
￭ Storage Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
RoHS Compliant
EMI Compliant
￭ EN55032, CISPR 32 (CE)
￭ AS/NZS CISPR 32 (CE)
￭ ANSI C63.4 (FCC)
￭ CNS 13438 (BSMI)
￭ VCCI-CISPR 32 (VCCI)
Safety Certification
￭ ISO 9001
￭ ISO 14001
￭ ISO 45001
￭ ISO 27001
Features Support List
￭ End to end datapath protection
￭ Thermal throttling
￭ Support of AES/TCG OPALNote4
Hardware Power Loss Protection
Support
Notes:
1. Please see “Power Consumption” for details.
2. Uncorrectable Bit Error Rate (UBER)
3. The operation temperature means the case temperature, in which can be detected via the SMART.
4. Supported by separate firmware version. Further information available upon request.
Product Datasheet
Shenzhen Pancun Technology Co.,Ltd. TEL: 0755-2750-2764
Web：www.pancunstorage.com Email：chenzs@pancunstorage.com6
1. INTRODUCTION
1.1.General Description
Pa n c u n ’ s 2.5” SATA SSD delivers all the advantages of flash disk technology with Serial ATA I/II/III